Inter Tribal Council of Arizona
Voter Outreach and Education Training

TRAINING PRESENTERS

Alberto Olivas, Director, Center for Civic Participation
Maricopa County Community Colleges District

Phone: (480} 731-8927

alberto.olivas@domail. maricopa.edu

Marilee Malmberg, Grassroots Director
Arizona Democratic Party

Phone: 602.234.6811
mmalmberg@azdem.org

Jaynie Parnish, Field Organizer/Coordinator
Rock the Vote Southwest

Phone: 480.751.8329
jaynie@rockthevote.com

Sam Wercinski, Executive Director

Arizona Advocacy Network and AZAN Foundation
Phone: 602.267.2500

Sam@AZAdvocacy.org

Angela Salazar-Willeford, Intergovernmental Relations Project Manager
Salt River Pima-Maricopa Indian Community

Phone: 480.362.6654

angela. willeford@srpmic-nsn.gov

Patty Ferguson-Bohnee, Director, Indian Legal Clinic
Sandra Day O’Conner College of Law

Phone: 480.727.8580

Patricia.A.Ferguson@asu.edu

Travis L. Lane, Voter Outreach Coordinator
Inter Tribal Council of Arizona, Inc.
Phone: 602.258.482

travis.lane@itcaonline.com



